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CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 21-03-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

119
159
76
203
95
50
182
74
15
189
67
206

109

169

28-02-2024
11-03-2024
07-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
12-03-2024
14-03-2024
02-03-2024
28-02-2024
19-03-2024
13-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
12-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
13-03-2024
15-03-2024
16-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
12-03-2024
11-03-2024
15-03-2024
06-03-2024
26-02-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
19-03-2024

TOKEN NO.

239602
329293
305843
378433
390913
383063
377493
372123
385433
353213
388263
355893
329773
361183
365383
234452
397363
345283
376743
396343
398803
408323
342623
398713
310423
373353
370293
352283
375863
383443
409493
413603
333253
317243
376633
299033
208192
409133
414993
391473
392693
352493
400583
365513
396943
397533
404683
304923
401783
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ADVOCATE NAME

ASHUTOSH TIWARI
RANDHIR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNA KUMAR
JAWAHIR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
MAHENDRA SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY
DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
SYED ABID ALI NAQVI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR PAL
SHIVENDRA NATH SINGH
SHAMBHAVI NANDAN
AJEET SRIVASTAVA

AMIT SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
RENU CHOUKL
CHITRANSHU SRIVASTAVA
MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
ANJANI KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI
SAURABH SINGH

AKASH PUNDIR

SANDEEP TRIPATHI ..
SANJAY MISHRA
BHRIGURAM JI

RABINDRA TIWARI

MOHIT SINGH

BRIJENDRA KUMAR
RAJRSHI GUPTA

SHIVAM YADAV

SANDHYA SINGH

WAHID JAMAL

PANKAJ DWIVEDI

NEERA] TOMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWA]
IRSHAD AHMAD

NAND KISHOR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
ANURAG PRASAD

DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY ..

CHANDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJPUT
AJAY SINGH YADAV

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY



A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR

115
134
63

221
115
32

170
232
164
195
163
205
191
154
21

106
63

116
138
37

163
67

71
186
34
151
170
50
132
58
202
55
145
116
150
233
105
50
215
26
51
70

41

13
13
58
32

06-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
12-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
07-03-2024
07-03-2024
19-03-2024
13-03-2024
15-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-03-2024
16-03-2024
11-03-2024
14-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
06-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
14-03-2024
15-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-3-2024

18-03-2024
12-03-2024
11-03-2024
07-03-2024
12-03-2024
10-07-2023
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
14-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
13-03-2024

Sheetl

295983
404223
400203
341763
408163
397763
393593
314753
310673
405953
351733
379113
355973
407593
380903
320453
359553
373623
375843
398213
407443
400403
289843
389243
408043
387093
352173
364663
371003
351223
399603
408003
399313
404603
362623
393093
342103
321273
304423
341963
89361

416503
418273
358153
415943
417183
412833
410993
416873
354553
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RUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
MOHAMMAD FATEH
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
RAJKUMAR VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR RAJBHAR
DHEERA) KUMAR SINGH
NIRBHAYSINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
RUCHI MISHRA

DHEERA) KUMAR TIWARI
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
RAJESH SINGH ....

SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA
DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH
JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV
DINESH KUMAR

KARTIKYA SARAN

RAVI KUMAR YADAV
ALAUDDIN

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
SHIVAM KUMAR MODANWAL
ASHOK KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR MAURAY
ABHAY SINGH KUSHWAHA
SANJAY KUMAR PAL
ABHISHEK SARO]J
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVDEI
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
MVAIBHAYV SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR (C15S)..
MAHESH PRASAD YADAV
RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA
KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH SINGH

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SUNDEEP SHUKLA

BIJAl PRAKASH TIWARI
SANJEEV KUMAR ASTHANA
BHRIGURAM JI



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

28
10
11
21
38
11
10
14
79
79

30
25
56

14

32
49
31
65
48
66
141
123
165

126
133
97

185
150
125
175
108

118
172
201
147
155
123
140

41
106
227
54
206
78

11-03-2024
14-03-2024
12-03-2024
07-03-2024
01-03-2024
16-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
12-03-2024
11-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
14-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
12-03-2024
13-03-2024
15-03-2024
11-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
11-03-2024
13-03-2024
14-03-2024
18-03-2024
11-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
14-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
22-02-2024
11-03-2024
07-03-2024
15-03-2024
13-03-2024

Sheetl

326243
358323
333993
306153
258113
383733
388553
347043
340573
325513
409283
413273
412053
416733
417343
361153
418223
413343
416323
418473
417263
416273
338593
354233
374043
324063
386273
391913
403973
401663
324103
352383
363243
394243
320553
368523
408303
405863
406983
405103
408103
391993
363733
381073
370233
184042
328793
304833
378663
348093
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DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
MOOL CHANDRA MAURYA
SATYENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
DEVENDRA SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
ADYA PRASAD TEWARI
MAHENDRA SINGH ..
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BALBIR YADAV

INDER PAL SINGH TOMAR
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
AJAY DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

HASAN PARVE]

TRIPURARI PAL

UTKARSHA SHUKLA
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL

JAG NARAYAN

KANHAIYA LAL

RAHUL MISHRA

KUNWAR JANMEJAY PRATAP SINGH
INDER PAL SINGH TOMAR..
SYED ABID ALI NAQVI
PRASHANT VARDHAN
PARVEZ ALAM

AMARNATH TRIPATHI
RAHUL MISHRA

KALPANA SINGH

ABHISHEK GUPTA
RAJENDRA SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA.
AKASH PUNDIR

VIPIN CHANDRA PAL

INDRA PAL SINGH RAJPOOT
HIRA LAL

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
NIMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
AJAY NAND PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
PRADEEP CHAUHAN

R B SINGH

SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY
MERA) KHAN

MUKESH KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
JAVED ALAM

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH



Sheetl
150 A482 139 19-03-2024 403583 PRADEEP KUMAR

151 A482 29 19-03-2024 397713 NANDINI PANDEY

152 A482 197 15-03-2024 378353 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

153 A482 3 13-03-2024 343463 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA...

154 A482 32 13-03-2024 345133 BRIJESH PRATAP MISHRA

155 A482 164 12-03-2024 342283 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
156 A482 247 12-03-2024 340443 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

157 A482 157 19-03-2024 407823 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASATAVA
158 A482 65 19-03-2024 400353 RAJEEV TIWARI

159 A482 47 19-03-2024 398753 VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
160 A482 136 20-03-2024 414753 VIVEK KUMAR PAL

161 A482 179 15-03-2024 378563 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

162 A482 151 15-03-2024 376223 MAOHAMMD NADEEM

163 A482 111 19-03-2024 402883 MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA

164 A482 45 19-03-2024 398483 SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
165 A482 9 19-03-2024 396713 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

166 A482 135 19-03-2024 403873 SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI..

167 CRLA 29 20-03-2024 412793 MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI

168 CRLA 35 20-03-2024 414963 MOHD AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
169 CRLR 30 12-03-2024 340273 SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA

170 CRLA 12 20-03-2024 410253 VIKRAM SHAH SISODIA

171 CRLA 63 20-03-2024 417113 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

172 CRLA 26 20-03-2024 412253 G S CHANDRA

173 CRLA 9 20-03-2024 409783 ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA

174 CRLR 26 18-03-2024 391103 VAIBHAV SHANDLYA

175 CRLR 28 05-03-2024 286243 RAKESH YADAV

176 CRLA 27 20-03-2024 412293 GYANENDRA PRASAD MAHANT
177 CRLA 61 20-03-2024 417013 SANJAY MISHRA

178 CRLA 39 20-03-2024 415093 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY..

179 CRLA 7 12-03-2024 330353 BUDDHA PRAKASH

180 CRLA 71 20-03-2024 418343 RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA

181 CRLA 20 20-03-2024 411513 KULDEEP JOHRI

182 CRLA 3 20-03-2024 409173 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
183 CRLA 37 20-03-2024 415033 SHASHI KANT

184 CRLR 3 20-03-2024 409463 SAUMITRA DWIVEDI

185 CRLA 25 16-03-2024 383513 PREM PRAKASH YADAV

186 CRLA 47 20-03-2024 416223 SURESH DHAR DWIVDEI..

187 A482 206 19-03-2024 407413 RANJEET KUMAR

188 A483 152 19-03-2024 404523 KAPL DEV MISHRA

189 A482 44 16-03-2024 381803 SAURABH TRIPATHI

190 A482 71 20-03-2024 411963 ADARASH SRIVASTAVA

191 A482 124 20-03-2024 415003 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
192 A482 199 20-03-2024 416903 SANJAY KUMAR PAL

193 A482 248 12-03-2024 340943 RAM KRISHNA YADAV

194 A482 162 18-03-2024 393413 MAHESH NARAIN SINGH

195 A482 168 20-03-2024 419613 VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
196 A482 192 20-03-2024 419063 RAMESH CHANDRA CHATUREDI
197 A482 188 20-03-2024 417613 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
198 A482 108 20-03-2024 413453 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA

199 A482 127 20-03-2024 419013 YOGESH NARAYAN DUBEY
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482

104
144
160

187
170
132
173
65
46
28
26
106
204
220
67
191

20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
13-03-2024
07-03-2024
12-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
11-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
13-03-2024
02-02-2024
24-01-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
06-03-2024
06-03-2024
18-03-2024
22-02-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
11-03-2024
07-03-2024
11-03-2024
20-03-2024
19-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
11-03-2024
05-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
14-03-2024
20-03-2024

Sheetl

413473
415633
416523
413043
404413
402663
398893
416923
418663
418533
391453
400883
344223
304203
334723
398673
404163
325593
415063
416703
409213
346063
19332

167471
409293
418373
417893
411543
414003
414023
297773
301633
392493
179482
400653
358242
317763
314763
329133
415453
404923
384133
370893
386483
316443
32782

419363
418033
360003
417933
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SUSHIL SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MUKESH JOSHI ...

BIRENDRA KAUSHIK

VISHAL JAISWAL

ABHISHEK SINGH

DELEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARI
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

RAJEEV KUMAR SAINI ..

A K MISHRA

RAJNESH KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

LAL JI PANDEY

GIRISH KUMAR YADAV
INDRE PAL SINGH TOMAR
RADHEY SHYAM

DHEERA) KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
MANSOOR AHMAD..

SHIV BAHDUR YADAV
IRSHAD AHMAD

RAVI PRAKASH SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR SINGH

AJAY DUBEY

LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASATAVA
RAHUL UPADHYAY
RAMKANT

SHEO RAM SINGH
MAHENDRA UPADHYAYA
VISHESH KUMAR

NIKHLESH KUMAR

SANJAY KR SRIVASTAVA
CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
MAYANK PRATAP SINGH
AYUSH KAUSHIK

ATUL KUMAR SINGH

ALOK KRISHNA TRIPATHI...
RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
KHURSHED ALAM

SHASHI KANT DWIVEDI
RAKJESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAVI KANT SHUKLA
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SWATI AGRAWAL SRIVASTAVA



Sheetl
250 A482 181 15-03-2024 378983 MOHAMMAD WASEEM

251 A482 221 20-03-2024 418203 HAYA RIZVI

252 A482 13 20-03-2024 408983 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

253 A482 61 20-03-2024 411593 SATYA PRAKASH RATHOR
254 A482 117 19-03-2024 408023 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

255 A482 48 17-02-2024 138712 JALA) KUMAR TRIPATHI

256 A482 64 20-03-2024 411663 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
257 A482 16 20-03-2024 409153 ANIRUDDHA OJHA

258 A482 152 20-03-2024 419023 NIKLANK KUMAR JAIN..

259 TA 33 19-03-2024 397983 ANKIT MISHRA

260 A482 36 13-03-2024 345853 RAM SUMER CHAUDHARY
261 A482 123 19-03-2024 403813 MANBENDRA SINGH

262 A482 35 18-03-2024 387033 RISHABH AGARWAL

263 A482 111 18-03-2024 391443 MANSA SINGH

264 A482 175 20-03-2024 416343 BYAS KUMAR PRASAD

265 A482 149 11-03-2024 323033 ARUN KUMAR VERMA

266 A482 198 20-03-2024 419273 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
267 A482 186 20-03-2024 419353 TUFAIL HASAN

268 A482 9 20-03-2024 408763 KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR
269 A482 156 20-03-2024 416283 PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI
270 A482 159 20-03-2024 416563 SWATI AGRAWAL SRIVASTAVA ..
271 A482 187 12-03-2024 342293 PANKAJ DWIVEDI

272 A482 190 20-03-2024 417823 RAYOOF ALI

273 A482 92 20-03-2024 413213 ANIL KUMAR

274 A482 158 20-03-2024 416813 SHASHANK KUMAR

275 A482 14 20-03-2024 409023 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

276 A482 28 20-03-2024 409963 A Z KHAN

277 A482 55 20-03-2024 411293 EHTESHAM AFSAR KHAN
278 A482 94 20-03-2024 413143 ANIL KUMAR

279 A482 162 14-03-2024 364953 HASAN PARVE]

280 A482 196 15-03-2024 378483 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
281 A482 98 19-03-2024 401703 SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
282 A482 214 20-03-2024 418253 SHAILESH PANDEY ..

283 CRLA 44 20-03-2024 416093 MOHD FAIZ

284 CRLA 51 15-03-2024 375423 ROHAN GUPTA

285 CRLA 62 20-03-2024 417043 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
286 CRLR 11 20-03-2024 412863 SHIVENDRA NATH SINGH...
287 A482 122 27-02-2024 223502 SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE
288 A482 203 20-03-2024 419243 CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI
289 A482 29 20-03-2024 409993 A L GUPTA

290 A482 143 02-02-2024 20262 ANAND PATHI TIWARI

291 A482 17 19-01-2024 131961 MANEESH KUMAR

292 A482 7 20-03-2024 408543 DESHRA) GARG

293 A482 183 20-03-2024 416753 HASAN PARVE]

294 A482 134 18-03-2024 395543 VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
295 A482 4 20-03-2024 408483 PRAMOD KUMAR

296 A482 17 20-03-2024 409203 NEERA) SRIVASTAVA

297 A482 162 15-03-2024 379343 SHAILESH SRIVASTAVA

298 A482 205 20-03-2024 417283 NAVIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
299 A482 142 20-03-2024 415323 KULDEEP TRIPATHI
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300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

183
126
31
97
173
54

12
11
79
200
143
136
28
114
90
226
197
174

19
43
19
47
31
28
28
46

85
75
46
56
15

24

23
59
23
20
23
209
191
76
168
10
179
30
15
267
88
156
83
147
177
156
84
227
145
48
65
116
205
223
19
28
226
18

15-03-2024
20-03-2024
19-01-2024
18-03-2024
15-03-2024
16-03-2024
12-03-2024
15-03-2024
07-03-2024
20-03-2024
14-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-01-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-01-2024
05-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
21-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-01-2024
06-03-2024
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JAWAHIR YADAV

NEETU SINGH

MOHD FAIZ

AGRESH AGRAWAL
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
NAVNATH PANDEY

SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
PRADEEP KUMAR

MOHD ZAID..

PADMAKER PANDEY
RAKJESH KUMAR VERMA
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
SATENDRA TRIPATHI
DEEPAK SINGH

GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
MANJU SINGH

BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK

KALPANA UPADHYAY..
SHIV DAYAL TIWARI

AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
ABHISHEK TIWARI
VISHESH KUMAR
GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH
JADEEP PANDEY
MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
MOHD IRFAN

ANIRUDH SHARMA
HEMANT SHARMA
AWADHESH KUMAR SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR PATEL
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA

JAl PRAKASH PRASAD
VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI
YASH PRATAP SINGH
VINEET KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
AZAZ AHMAD

KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SINGH ..
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
AVNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BIPIN

YOGESH DUTT MISHRA
PANKAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA
KUMAR DHANANJAY
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
EHTESHAM AKHTAR

RAJ KISHOR DUBEY
RAJEEV TIWARI

VINOD KUMAR BIND (CIS)
RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
LAL MANI SINGH

DINESH KUMAR RAWAT
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
HARE KRISHNA TRIPATHI
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA
RAJEEV KUMAR PAL
AVINASH PANDEY
ABHISHEK TIWARI

SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
MUKTI NATH DWIVEDI
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
RAM ASHISH PANDEY
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HEMANT KUMAR RAI

HAYA RIZVI

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
SHAHABUDDIN

RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA
MAYANK PRAKASH RAWAT
SHARAD SHARMA
MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
VAIBHAV SHANDILYA
KARUNESH NARAYAN TRIPATHI
RAM BAHADUR

ASHISH GUPTA

REKHA PUNDIR

NILAY KUMAR PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUBHAM KUMAR

ARVIND SINGH

RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
P.K SINGH

P.K UPADHYAY
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA
LOKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
R.B SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
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AHAMAD FARHAN
PRASHANT OJHA
MOHAMMAD ZAFAR YAB KHAN
MOHD. ASHRAF

SHIV SHANKAR PD GUPTA
VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
YOGESH DUTT MISHRA
RAJ KISHOR PANDEY

ALI HASAN

LAXMI NARAYAN RATHOUR
RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
ANKIT MISHRA

RAVI SHANKAR YADAV
SHIV BADAN

LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
KRISHNA MANI

RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA
SHASHI PRAKASH GIRI
ASHISH GUPTA

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
RAMDHAN

ANAND PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
ANWAR HUSSAIN
RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV
BRAHAM SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
HARISH CHANDRA

ADITI SRIVASTAVA
RANDHIR SINGH

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
HEMLATA SRIVASTAVA

R.B SINGH

AMRITA KASHYAP

RAEES AHAMAD

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
CHANDRA DUTT
DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
AVINASH PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI
ANKIT KUMAR SINGH
JAVED KHAN

VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
HAYA RIZVI

RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA
ANSAR AHMAD

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BALBIR YADAV



450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

296

12-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
06-03-2024
19-03-2024
12-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
12-03-2024
27-02-2024
14-03-2024
16-03-2024
11-03-2024
14-03-2024
14-03-2024
11-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
16-03-2024
12-03-2024
06-03-2024
06-03-2024
12-03-2024
18-03-2024
07-03-2024
15-03-2024

Sheetl

340833
407003
397153
359293
300653
398723
330403
400893
403363
337443
219502
358533
383643
318443
361463
357373
316483
398743
397953
314183
379563
334213
291983
289483
340933
393513
314163
370103

Page 10

BALBIR YADAV

HAYA RIZVI

SAMEER KHAN

RAMAN PANDEY

ARVIND KUMAR YADAV
FAIZAN SIDDIQUI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MADAN SINGH

KARTIKEY PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI
DILEEP KUMAR YADAV
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
VINOD KUMAR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
RAJNISH KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR
SHIVAKANT SINGH

MANJUR MOHAMMAD ANSARI
MAHESH KUMAR
SIDDHARTH NIRANJAN
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KAILASH NATH SINGH
VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI
ALOK SHARMA

PRASHANT KUMAR DUBEY
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
PIYUSH DUBEY
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